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April 1981
Records were calculatedfor 4,886 cows in 86 herds
The ten high herds in average butterfatproduction per cow,per day are listed below. Owner’s name, number of cows,

average daily pounds milk and butterfat per cow are given irrorder -

Harold B Shearer 39 57 2 2 26James L Swartz 31 56 8 2 25

Roy 4 Glen Henry
Monica

Charles C Saner
51

Richard B Crawford
159

James H Sperr.Jr
Marty

Glen B Simonton
34JEDDFreeburn & Norman Love

Richard B Crawford •

Rick & Ralph Saner
Roy & Glen Henry
Mervn R Zendt
JohnM Auker
Larry & David Noss
James H Speer, Jr

Leonard C Queitzsch
Sue

George Love & Son
Helen

JohnM Auker
30
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ENVIRONMENT SYSTEMS
FOR FARM BUILDINGS

Sizes;
24 Inch to 54 inch
★ USED 36 INCH
FANS IN STOCK
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TURN LOCK
CLOSURE BOARD CLOSURE

Two hundred nmeety five cows completed lactation records
of 305 days or less Two of these cows produced over 900 lbs
of butterfat, 8 produced over 800 lbs , 29 produced over 700
lbs, 56 produced over 600'lbs, and 73 produced over 500
lbs

The fifteen high cows are listed below The owner's name,
cow’s name, pounds milk and pounds butterfat are given in
order
Larry & David Noss

48A
63
27

24,734
21,024
18,931

24,226
18,241

22,681
18,637

16,223

21,174

OWNER
C Wayne Warnnger
Maynard Sherman
John C Traub
Fred Knowlton
Jack Knowlton
Ivan Smoker & Sons
S Michael Greene
Floyd Long
William Butler
Jack Thomas
Robert Francis
Raymond F Buck
W H Currier
Robert F Greene Jr
JayN Heisey
Robert Fowler 4 Sons
Leonard Palmatier
Kenneth Lambert
George Barker
Dean Lampman
Leonard Kenyon
Kevin Risser
Alvin Miller 4 Son
Carl Erway Farm
Dan Tice
Clair Hamilton
Paul Buck

16,720

17,859

18,979

17,829

18,791

18,255
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John & Cindy Snyder

DAYS
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OWNER
N/MKORNIMUR MEED ACE

Alvin Miller & Son, Ulysses
No 233 H 5-8

Ivan Smoker& Sons, Genesee
Donna H 8-3 305
Knngle H 5-5 305Deer H 4-10 305
Beep H 3-4 305
Topsy H 3-2 284

Stanley & Sarah Brubaker, Wakefield
No 88 H 9-5 305

James Cady, Westfield
No 25 H 7-11 305

Robert Fowler A Sons, Galeton
Queeme H 5 6 305

Clair Hamilton,Ulysses
Ban H 9-0
Top H 5-6

305
305
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FEATURING
All, galvanized steel
with G9O galvanized
coating, including gal-
vanized doors
Our steel is A44C
quality or a minimum
yield of 40000 pounds
per square inch
Walk around steps on
top of roof
Equipped with safety
nnfs

Jo weldmf
>n roof, prevents rust
•lotted holes to raise 4

lower roof for air move*
merit for drying

Lactation Records for Potter County for April, 1981 for cows
over 750# butterfat

28,246

24,508
25,927
23,527
25,634
21,144

3.4
3.5
40
37
40

18,075

20,516

22,268

18,114
19,716

At EH. Herr’s, The Bottom line Cost Is Your Savings.
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/CV A GSI ON-FARMVgy SAFE STORAGE SYSTEM
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GSI GRAIN HANDLING SPECIALISTS
FROM BINS TO COMPLETE SYSTEMS

: ACIA lOARD

.OSEO POSITION
JRING WINTER
:ATHER

939
902
803

853
806

828
801

811

810

795

780

777

775

774

772

LancasterFannins, Saturday, May 16,19t1—C33

Potter County
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MT

1.55
2.30
2 29
2 27
2 25

•2 25
2 20
2 19
2 19

305

842
900
936
945
837
831

751

775

795
758

WALL SECTION

Adjust-A-Baffle® is made of rugged white PVC
plastic and has an attached flexible PVC plastic hinge.
Adjust-A-Baffle® is four-sided and contains a
polystyrene insert to provide additional insulation.

PVC plastic won’t rust or corrode and there is never
a paint problem.

EL^iHERR
RDI, Rte. 272 South, Herrville Rd. f Willow St, PA

Phone: 717-464-3321

• U-TROUGH AUGERS • BIN SWEEPS
• FLEX AUGERS • PIPE SPOUTING
• AUGER FEEDERS • MOISTURE TESTER
• GRAIN DRYER • MOTORS, BELTS &
• AERATION FANS PULLEYS
• GRAIN SCATTERS • GRAIN CLEANERS
• CHANNEL LOCK • IN BIN STIRRING

FLOOR SYSTEMS
★ FULL LINE PARTS DEPARTMENT ★ WE SELL, SERVICE & INSTALL

C iMUDID EQUIPMENT, INC.
RD !- Rt. 272 S., HerrvilleRd„

Willow Street. PA
Phone: 717-464-3321

WE STOCK
• graTnblns
• FEED BINS
• PORTABLE AUGERS
•VERTICAL AUGERS
• TRANSPORTAUGERS

Serving The Grain Industry
For Over 20 Years


